Features
• No False Alarm
• Outstanding Durability
• Anti-corrosive Trim
• Reliable Operation
• Cast iron body for extra hydrostatic strength
• Quick removal and easy service for rubber-faced clapper
Notes:

Clapper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STS304
Clapper seat . . . . . . . . . . . .VITON (4”,6”)
EPDM ( 4”H, 6”H, 8”)
** Grooved type available as per request.
Variable Pressure Trim
Retard is required. This trim set is used where water supply
pressure vary.  The retard chamber and mechanical sprinkler
alarm line are drained through a opened test valve line.
In service In activate
Wet Alarm Valve
Model No: LF-WAV100BF, LF-WAV150BF,
LF-WAV100PF, LF-WAV150PF & LF-WAV200A
1Unit 8, Calibre Industrial Park, Laches Close, Four Ashes, Wolverhampton, WV10 7DZ, United Kingdom   www.lifeco-uk.comT +44 1902 798 706 F +44 1902 798 679 E sales@lifeco-uk.com
In line with our policy of continuous product improvement LIFECO reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
 A B C D E F G H I J K L
LF-WAV100BF 100 175 210 24 250 169 415 8-19D 376 50A 50 153
LF-WAV100PF 100 200 254 32 266 169 415 8-22D 376 50A 50 153
LF-WAV150BF 150 240 280 26 280 199 480 8-23D 391 50A 50 153
LF-WAV150PF 150 270 318 37 301 199 480 12-22D 391 50A 50 153
LF-WAV200A 200 298 343 28.5 350 255 650 8-23D 500 50A 75 320
No. Item Material No. Item Material
1 Body Cast Iron (4”,6”)
Ductile Iron  (4”, 4”H, 6” ,6”H, 8”) 7 Retarding Chamber SPCC/SPPS
2 Cover Cast Iron (4”,6”)